26.04.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
MAGON_HM-Universal-Handkreissägeblatt
Bestellnummer D(mm) B(mm) b(mm) d(mm) Nebenlöcher Z RG
KBHM140/2.6-20Z24 140.0 2.6 1.6 20.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM150/2.6-20Z36 150.0 2.6 1.6 20.0 -/-/- 36 2
KBHM130/2.6-20Z24 130.0 2.6 1.6 20.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM160/2.6-16Z24 160.0 2.6 1.6 16.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM160/2.6-20Z36 160.0 2.6 1.6 20.0 -/-/- 36 2
KBHM160/2.6-30Z48 160.0 2.6 1.6 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBHM165/2.6-20Z24 165.0 2.6 1.6 20.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM165/2.6-30Z24 165.0 2.6 1.6 30.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM170/2.6-30Z52 170.0 2.6 1.6 30.0 -/-/- 52 2
KBHM180/2.8-16Z24 180.0 2.8 1.8 16.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM180/2.8-20Z56 180.0 2.8 1.8 20.0 -/-/- 56 2
KBHM180/2.8-30Z30 180.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 30 2
KBHM182/2.8-16Z24 182.0 2.8 1.8 16.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM182/2.8-20Z40 182.0 2.8 1.8 20.0 -/-/- 40 2
KBHM182/2.8-30Z40 182.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 40 2
KBHM190/2.8-16Z24 190.0 2.8 1.8 16.0 -/-/- 24 2
KBHM190/2.8-20Z48 190.0 2.8 1.8 20.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBHM190/2.8-30Z48 190.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 2/7/42 48 2
KBHM200/2.8-30Z48 200.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 2/7/42 48 2
KBHM210/2.8-30Z48 210.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 2/7/42 48 2
KBHM220/2.8-30Z48 220.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBHM225/2.8-30Z48 225.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 -/-/- 48 2
KBHM230/2.8-30Z24 230.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 2/7/42 24 2
KBHM232/2.8-30Z64 232.0 2.8 1.8 30.0 2/7/42 64 2
KBHM240/3-30Z48 240.0 3.0 2.0 30.0 -/-/- 48 2